M
O
V
M
e
ta
l O
x

SFV25S241K 16.0±3.0  28 30 7.0  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 2.6 ~ 4.6
SFV25S271K 16.0±3.0  28 30 7.2  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 2.8 ~ 4.8
SFV25S301K 16.0±3.0  28 30 7.4  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 3.0 ~ 5.0
SFV25S331K 16.0±3.0  28 30 7.6  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 3.1 ~ 5.1
SFV25S361K 16.0±3.0  28 30 7.8  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 3.3 ~ 5.3
SFV25S391K 16.0±3.0  28 30 8.0  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 3.5 ~ 5.5
SFV25S431K 16.0±3.0  28 30 8.2  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 3.7 ~ 5.7
SFV25S471K 16.0±3.0  28 30 8.5  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 4.0 ~ 6.0
SFV25S511K 16.0±3.0  28 30 8.7  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 4.2 ~ 6.2
SFV25S561K 16.0±3.0  28 30 9.0  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 4.5 ~ 6.5
SFV25S621K 16.0±3.0  28 30 9.4  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 4.8 ~ 6.8
SFV25S681K 16.0±3.0  28 30 9.8  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 5.2 ~ 7.2
SFV25S751K 16.0±3.0  28 30 10.2  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 5.6 ~ 7.6
SFV25S821K 16.0±3.0  28 30 10.7  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 6.0 ~ 8.0
SFV25S911K 16.0±3.0  28 30 11.2  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 6.6 ~ 8.6
SFV25S102K 16.0±3.0  28 30 11.8  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 7.1 ~ 9.1
SFV25S112K 16.0±3.0  28 30 12.4  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 7.7 ~ 9.7
SFV25S122K 16.0±3.0  28 30 13.0  1.20±0.05 18.0±1.0 8.3 ~ 10.3
Straight Lead
MOV
Metal Oxide Varistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
4
SFV25S H Series
Part Numbering System
Voltage Tolerance
K: ±10%
J: ±5%
S: Special Tolerance
Operating Temp.
P: Epoxy Coating 105 °C
Lead Types
A: Straight Lead
E: Straight Strap Lead
L: All Lead Wire A
*Packaging & Lead Length
BUL: Bulk + Standard Lead Length (Normal L28)
C35: Bulk + Cut to 3.5 mm
(Range:2.5 mm to 6 mm)
Other Options
Nominal Varistor Voltage
220: 22×100 = 22 V
471: 47×101 = 470 V
122: 12×102 = 1200 V
Product Category
SETfuse Varistor
Bare Disk Dimension
25: 22×25 mm
Disk Shape
S: Square
Surge Level
H: High Energy Type
SFV  25  S  471  -  K  P  H  A  BUL  -  001
Reminder:
Part numbering system in the datasheet is only for selecting correct parameter and product features. Before placing order, please contact
us for specifications and use the part number and product code in the specifications to place order to ensure the part is correct. Product
code is the unique indentification.
MOV
Metal Oxide Varistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
5
SFV25S H Series
Specification
Model
Max.
 Continuous
Operating
Voltage
Varistor
Voltage
@1 mA DC
Clamping
Voltage
(Max.)
Max.
Discharge
Current
(8/20 μs)
Max.
 Energy
(10/1000 μs)
Typical
Capacitance
(For reference
only )
@1 kHz
Agency Information
VAC VDC Min. Max. VC IP In Imax
(J) (pF)
(V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (A) (kA) (kA) UL cUL TUV CQC
SFV25S241K 150 200 216 264 395 175 10 25 302 2800 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S271K 175 225 243 297 455 175 10 25 340 2450 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S301K 190 250 270 330 500 175 10 25 375 2200 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S331K 210 275 297 363 550 175 10 25 410 2050 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S361K 230 300 324 396 595 175 10 25 465 1850 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S391K 250 320 351 429 650 175 10 25 520 1700 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S431K 275 350 387 473 710 175 10 25 575 1600 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S471K 300 385 423 517 775 175 10 25 630 1450 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S511K 320 415 459 561 845 175 10 25 665 1300 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S561K 350 460 504 616 925 175 10 25 720 1200 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S621K 385 505 558 682 1025 175 10 25 790 1100 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S681K 420 560 612 748 1120 175 10 25 790 1000 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S751K 460 615 675 825 1240 175 10 25 825 900 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S821K 510 670 738 902 1355 175 10 25 840 800 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S911K 550 745 819 1001 1500 175 10 25 900 700 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S102K 625 825 900 1100 1650 175 10 25 950 660 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S112K 680 895 990 1210 1815 175 10 25 1040 615 ● ● ● ○
SFV25S122K 750 1000 1080 1320 1980 175 10 25 1170 555 ● ● ● ○
●：Approved               ○:   Unauthorized                    ● RoHS & REACH Compliant
javascript:;
MOV